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12-12020-mg    Doc 9904    Filed 05/23/16    Entered 05/23/16 19:22:02    Main Document  
    Pg 2 of 5



Exhibit A

Served via Electronic Mail

NAME NOTICE NAME EMAIL

HOGAN McDANIEL Garvan F. McDaniel gmcdaniel@dkhogan.com

KIRBY McINERNEY LLP Mark A. Strauss & Thomas W. Elrod

mstrauss@kmllp.com; 

telrod@kmllp.com

Polsinelli Daniel Flanigan dflanigan@polsinelli.com

The ResCap Borrower Claims Trust Peter S. Kravitz, Esq. Trustee pkravitz@solutiontrust.com

US Trustee Southern District of NY Tracy Hope Davis

Tracy.Davis2@usdoj.gov; 

Linda.Riffkin@usdoj.gov; 

Brian.Masumoto@usdoj.gov
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Exhibit B

Served via First Class Mail

NAME NOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP

US Trustee Southern District of NY Tracy Hope Davis 201 Varick St Ste 1006 Linda Riffkin & Brian Masumoto
 New York NY 10014
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